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Rouge égyptien
Rouge

Rose pétunia clair
Rose églantine
Bleu lavande foncé
Bleu cobalt

Gris perle foncé
Vert perruche
Coquille d'oeuf clair
Brun hétre

Rouge cuir

Brun chocolat
Brun expresso
Blanc éclatant
Créme d'ail

Noir

DMC
347
321
893
3326
3838
798
924
905
951
3827
3777
433
938
B5200
3866
310
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